

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CORPUS HACKS 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,047.28
2023-05-11	Plushies for volunteers (not organizers)	txn_OXHQpW	-\$25.09	\$2,022.19
2023-05-13	Cutlery	txn_R2HJLz	-\$15.02	\$2,007.17
2023-05-15	Meal for volunteers (not organizers)	txn_2zHBVQ	-\$19.77	\$1,987.40
2023-05-15	Dinner for judges (Sagar, not an organizer)	txn_qkHmWo	-\$20.38	\$1,967.02
2023-05-15	Dinner for mentor (Lux, not an organizer)	txn_78HJX4	-\$14.99	\$1,952.03
2023-05-15	Dinner for judges (Rebecca and Fatimah, not organizers)	txn_K9HM0Z	-\$29.77	\$1,922.26
2023-05-15	Lunch for attendees	txn_LgHddl	-\$223.65	\$1,698.61
2023-05-15	Dinner for attendees	txn_66HLPZ	-\$181.46	\$1,517.15
2023-05-15	Boba for attendees	txn_d7H22q	-\$164.55	\$1,352.60
2023-05-16	Dinner for mentor (Ivoine, not an organizer)	txn_lZHzwb	-\$23.29	\$1,329.31
2023-05-16	Breakfast for mentor (Ivoine, not an organizer)	txn_LgHdlR	-\$15.46	\$1,313.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$733.43. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,313.85

 $Corpus\ Hacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Corpus\ Hacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.